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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16158

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 12 (12U) FCA Juventus

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King

12 (12U) FCA Juventus

001
010
011
013
018
002
021
022
026
039
006
007
008

Name

Nathan Harris
Adam Schaeper
Connor Sines
Owen Workman
Beaux Smith
Mason Foote
Austin Irish
Crosby Jordan
William Beall
Sergio Vazquez
Brandon Deaton
Elijah Nagel

Chase McCormick

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Marshall Deal
010 Finley Cudmore
011 Rahimbaksh Baloch
015 Lucas Darling
018 Andrew LeFevers
025 London Rountree
026 Michael Mader
055 Mark Parra
007 Jake Wells
077 Asher Rummage
009 Sebastian Janick

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




