

North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #16158

Division: 12UB 1ST WEST	Field:						
Date: Monday, January 1, 1900	Time: 12:00 AM						
Home: 12 (12U) FCA Juventus	Away: 12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King						
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE						
Home Coach Away Coach							

12 (12U) FCA Juventus

12 (12U) CSA Huntersville King

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
001	Nathan Harris	:			001	Marshall Deal		:	:	
010	Adam Schaeper	:			010	Finley Cudmore		:	:	
011	Connor Sines	:			011	Rahimbaksh Baloch		:	:	
013	Owen Workman	:			015	Lucas Darling		:	:	
018	Beaux Smith	:			018	Andrew LeFevers		:	:	
002	Mason Foote	:			025	London Rountree		:	:	
021	Austin Irish	:			026	Michael Mader		:	:	
022	Crosby Jordan	:			055	Mark Parra		:	:	
026	William Beall	:			007	Jake Wells		:	:	
039	Sergio Vazquez	:			077	Asher Rummage		:	:	
006	Brandon Deaton	:			009	Sebastian Janick		:	:	
007	Elijah Nagel	:						:	:	
008	Chase McCormick	:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	
		:						:	:	

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play

C5 C6 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

PRINT NAME

- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- Violent Conduct S3
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments